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
i of odds and ards. 6:20 : 1406 Merrimont Ave.- Beautiful 2 uto-Owners. Over 6300 heated sq.ft., 3 private
i story, traditional home located in 10s desioried acres backup to creek, too many

CHERRYVILLEDackronal,ine Ashley Park. Family room w/fp, ts designed to details tolist. Call for details. Quali- | if
zeal, y : S, 10V8, dining room, Lg. kitchen/keeping : fied buyers only. $495,000 na

householditems. Noah's Arknursery items & 16m, homeoffice, laundry room; 4 protect your boat PRICE REDUCED: 2250 EV :: BR, 2 and 1/2 BA. Db. garage. Plus iniihe water SQ.FT. 4BR, 2BA TRI-LEVEL IRA]
KINGS MTN. YARD SALE. June 23rd. at 820 a deck across the back overlooks #16 LR & MBR w/FP kitch. w/bar, DR, are You |
Suh St. 8amuntil-. if rain, Sat.June 30th. greenat KM Country Club and out, and Rec. Rm., Inside Util., Large Part.

: grrr] 1003 First Street - Darling older 3 Wooded lot, 1224 Bethlehem Rd.,
'01 HS GRADS/COLLEGE STUDENTS. $12 home, very well kept. Eat-in kitchen, everywhere in $157,500

base appointment. Will train, Scholarships den, 3 BR, | BA,laundry room, _ ;
PT/FT. Flex scheds. Sales/SVC. Conds ap- covered deck, storm windows,utility between — TWO STORYCOLONIAL 3BR
ply. 704-810-6667 workforstudents.com/n Hi : 21/2 BA, FRw/FP, Fml. DR, Kitch.6:20-7:18 yo : P building in back remains. Especially Il & Din. Area, Extra Stor. Rm.
al nice yard, fenced in, perfect for all year Wooded lot. 201 Drew Court.

HOOVER VAC CLEANER FOR SALE. Concept children or pets. Great buy!!! long! $115,000 ’ : ]1, new motor. Dirt Devil with attachments. Call 176 East End Avenue, Reduced ! NEW LISTING, NEW CON- Hl
704-739-2594, leave message. 6:20 Price! -A real budget pleaser, lots of STRUCTION: 3BR SBA Ranch 94 FordFrobe GT

YARD SALE AT TRIPLE H RESTAURANT. space for the money! 3 BR, 2 and 1/2 i Di 2 i i Ba, Bas: =e ) Sg
June 23rd. 7-10:30 am. Lots of good stuff. BA ranch w. fullfinished basement. Auto-OQwners Insurance NBERCONTRI: DownPayments <- LTTUTTE ie
Sao convenient location, countrysetting Life Home Car Business & US74 Connector Road, 6226 LyeETT11] BETETT

JUDGMENT ENFORCEMENT. We specialize in afieTous is ready TheNo BoblomRole Adele Lane $91,000 i MEP ay
locating debtors and their assetsto assist you ! s TUS i
with Je recovery 2 Your ugar,i that Zpbrsalnelay NYTOonommueTIONerworthless piece of paper into cash! Call 704- rice reduced to $85, rm i 7 an 2 , : 2 ¥
435-0190. 6:20 703 W. King Street - Good location Warlick & Hamrick Insurance a2asats lot, 6227 Adele

KINGS MTN. YARD SALE. 3 families. Sat. June

|

for doctor's office or generaloffice 108 E. Mountain Street NEAR 74 BYPASS, 3BR, 2BA ji23rd, 7 am-noon. 706 Jackson St, Linwood area. Across from KM Hospital | Kings Mountain, NC RANCH: w/ fn IR Kit h : :
area. Rain, no sale. 6:20 415 Yarbro Road - 7.1 Acres - Close 3 Weapon, Ly, Nichen 95 Jeep Cherokee

8 ; to City but country setting. 739-3611 & Din. Area, Range & Refrig. stay, 4 Dr., Green, Sport.
§ . : The Herald | M2 yrs. old, 203 Parks Dr., $89,500 ; I
: 4 SUCREERG AAA ie a o.oo. [Lease Purchase Availalbe. DownPayments DownPayments
! 3 Classifieds. he - a =i LEASE OR PURCHASE 3BA, StartingatS800! RYZEET]
i 4 1BA, Ranch,LR, Kitch & Din. Area,

Call 704-739-7496. . BLg. Lot, 3/4 acres, htg. & alc, 11/2

 

   

 

B.F.
Maner EQUALHousing

Agency
REALTOR"

126 DIXON SCHOOL RD,.733
acre wooded lot for home or mod-
ular $11,900 MLS28224
LONG CREEK ROAD 1 acre lot,
$16,000
1363 LONG CREEK ROAD
Nicely remodeled older home on
1.37 acres. $70,000
402 W. MOUNTAIN ST., Unique
brick tudor-style home with 4
bedrooms on large lot. $89,500
CORNER OF BATTLEGROUND
& MARGRACE RD.Large
Building Lot zoned R-20, $30,000

INSURANCE & REAL ESTATE

739-6411

   NEW
v - HOME B.D.F

CONSTRUCTION
DUB - 739-5636
TODD - 937-9354

The 3 Little Pigs taught
us the trick,

Always build your
house with Brick!

 =
=

 

NEW STREETS OPEN White Plains; alsooff
Margrace Road. New Brick Homes at Siding |.

Home Prices! Check Our Prices Before You Buy! [|
Call Dub or Todd!     
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Fain Hambright, BROKER
704-937-7471

EXQUISITE ROCK HOME-ZONED
COMMERCIALin Kings Mtn. Close to New
Senior Center, 74 Bypass, & I-85. Manicured
1.537 acres, fountain, decks. House has 5/2.5
w/ enclosed porch, guest room. 3 car garage
has spaceto finish for apartment upstairs &
walk-in cooler. Lots for Money. #26694

LINCOLNTON @ BRIAR CREEK GOLF
COURSE! Easy living cathedral Modular
Home w/ gourmet kitchen, elegantfireplace
in living, formal dining. Architectural walls
and moldings makes this spacious home very
elegant. With a viewof the golf course and
lake from the back deck gives this home an
A+. Only $124,900 #28508

BH ttt E

WE REMODELED GRANDMA'S HOUSE!
So spacious 2 BR w/ big rooms, carport,
enclosed porch, deck, well & county water,
updated water heater, heat sys. several years
back. Lots light, new paint & floor coverings.
Plus Grandma's flower & fruit garden. Take a
look! Only$67,900
 

|BRANDONWOOD
SUBDIVISION -
BETWEEN GASTONIA &

lexander REALTY
739-1616

104 East Gold Street *Kings Mountain, NC

ET ,

This 3800+ square foot jewel offers 1.2 acres of
landscaped corner lot, Easyaccess, 4 or 5 bed-
rooms, cent. vac, in terrific Gold Run. So
many amenities to name. Take private tour
during OPEN HOUSE -SAT, JUNE 23.
FROM 2:00-4:00 ALL WELCOME!

super customized home in Woodbridge golf
community at Moss Lake. Seasonal pano-
ramic water view. High ceilings, wide
moldings, marble around the fireplace in liv.
“w/oak mantle, cabinets & wainscoting. 6
panel doors, hardwoods, rocking chair front
orch, sun porch & deck adorn this home.
nly 6219.960, Call Donna today.

 

   
Donna Sutton

704-435-0176

S! This gorgeous
professionals home has all it takes to
entertain the boss or families. Spacious
4,500 square feet offering 4 bedrooms, 2.5
baths, easy access, sunroom & all in a great
neighborhood! OPEN HOUSE -SAT., JUNE
23. FROM 00 ALL WELCOME!

|

BRICK BASEMENT HOME IN KINGS
MOUNTAIN So many ways to expand
this close in 2 BR home. Full basement has
3 rooms, ducted, laundryroom. Fireplaces
in livingroom and basement. Fenced back
yard and loads of flowers. Just $89,900
#28266
 

Ld

FIRST TIME HOME BUYERS HOME
Brick 1200+ square foot home withfireplace in
livingroom, central heat & air, carport, storage
area and city utilities. Only $78,000 #27583

ls “ wv - i

BEAUTIFUL MOUNTAIN VIEWS &
PRIVACY! This nearly new doublewide
offers split bedroom plan, formal living room,
dining, and a den w/ a view to-die-for
overlooking South Mountain. 3/2, deck, and
brick foundation make this a deal at $85,900.
 

KINGS MTN.holdsthis
well maintained 3/2 brick
home w/ fireplace inliv.,

ll carage & over 1400+ sq.ft.
8 Only $120,000 #27787 $130,000 #25177
 

INVESTOR'S DREAM! 1500+ square feet home was in the process of
being renovated. Ownersays, “Sale”. City utilities, basement and some
work done. Sold in “As-Is” condition. Take a look. Only $44,900

BUILDING LOTS IN GOLD RUN AND BRANDONWOOD. CLOSE
TO GASTONIA AND KINGS MOUNTAIN WITH EASY ACCESS!

13 ACRES LAND ON BESSEMER CITY HIGHWAY. COMMERCIAL!   

year old, 604 Margrace Ave.,
$82,750
20 ACRES W/ THIS 2BR, 1BA
BUNGALOWw/ standup storage
under house, to be sold "as is"
creek on property, 175 ft. rd. front-
age, 1409 S. Battleground Ave.,
$70,000
HANDYMAN SPECIAL 5000
sq.ft. shell of a house: 4BR, 2BA,

UNDERCONTRICT
$67,350.
1 MILE FROMI-85: 2BR, 1BA
Updated carpet, siding, windows,
A/C, Flooring, & Bathroom, LR,
Kitchen & Din. Area, 115 Urban Dr.
$58,750

LAND
MOSS LAKE 2 or More Water-
front Lots, Side by Side, some can
be developed for condos or apart-
ments. $79,500 ea. for single
dwelling lots, Thamon Crossing.
IDEAL FOR SMALL DEV.- 2.4
a SsUNDERCONTRRG
ner Hillside & Joyce. $53,000

COMMERCIAL
FOR RENT: NEAR 74
BYPASS, 3BR, 2BA, ranch, LR,
Din. Rm. & Kitch. combo, Single
garage, deck. 913 Sterling Drive,
$850/mo., $850 security depost. 
CHANDLER
PROPERTIES
704-734-1444

Fax 704-734-4744

129 S. Battleground Ave.
Kings Mountain, NC 28086

“Your REAL ESTATE Connection”

 

94) Isuzu Rocdseo LS
Auto, TealGreen.
94 suzy Rodeo
V6, 5 Speed,Black.
94 Nissan Trusk
Auto A/C, White.
Mazda Truck Ext.Czy

A/C, White
ontiane Grand Ann S$

-6, 2DR, White.
5 [F robesGIF

 

 
 
 

 
    

Formerly Marshall Leonhardt Auto Sales

“CCG 42SALES
SieLincolnton Hwy. 704-435-0652
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Sandra S. Wilson
Broker

704-739-9479

Debra C. Williams

Realtor®

704-739-3427

Allyson Chapman

Realtor®

704-739-1499

Ted Chandler

Broker
704-739-5628
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MUST SEE: Very neat one
bedroom, one bathroom
home, all appliances remain,
fenced-in backyard, large

that special someone. 515
Monroe Ave., $64,000 MLS
27885/996621

MINUTE

LAKE
Countr

enced in back yard, Florida room w/hottub. 1
convenientlocation. Good for storage bldg., includes range, acre plus. Gaston Co. 115

refrigerator, microwave oven. Wandering Lane $106,900
1551 Stony Point Rd. $86,900

FROM MOSS EXTRA LARGE LOT with
& Woodridge this 3BR, 2BA brick ranch.
Club, 3BR, 1BA, LR w/FP, lots of built-ins,

2BA, nice space & private set-
ting, over 1800 sf work-shop, 4
small barn, 10.24 acres, partially
astured & wooded, creek at
ack of property, unfinished

basement w/ singlecar gar.,
intercom system, county water

at road. 164 Range Road.
$199,90

 

Py

CENTURY OLD HOME:
2BR, 11/2 BA, possibly 3rd
BR, w/high cei ings, Lrg.
Utility Rm., Security System,
Fenced Yard, Cellar Storage.
114 Fulton St., $79,900

EXTRA NICE HOME:
Corner Lot with Garden
Space, 3BR, 11/2 BA, This
homeis for you, if you want
convenience to schools,
shopping, Gastonia, Shelby,
Cherryville 1001 N. Cansler
St., $82,900

» = REY - & -

KM COUNTRY CLUB- Brick
ranch on corner lot w/3BR, 1
1/2 BA, back yard w/privacy
fence, screened porch, storage J
area, formal LR & DR, nice A
w/FP, security system, gas
rrill. 1012 Sherwood Ln.
$113,900 MLS 28365/111543

INVESTOR SPECIAL:
2BR, 1BA, Small den, Eat-in
kitchen, 1030 Barnett Drive,
$49,900 

 


